COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

P. C. Reference					1 1 		
r. C. Reterence		LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963 & 1976 PLANNING REGISTER			REGISTER REFERENCE		
	_		YB.1148				
1. LOCATION	2, Wheatfield Grove, Clondalkin, Co. Dublin.						
2. PROPOSAL	Garage & Bedroom Extension.						
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE	TYPE Date Received (a) Requested			irther Particulars (b) Received		
	P. 21st Sept. 83.		1		1		
			2	••••••••••	2		
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Mr. Kevin Kaufman, 34 Address MR , Mt. Pelier Hill, Dublin 7.						
5. APPLICANT	Name Mr. Michael Heavey, ^{Address} 2, Wheatfield Grove, Clondalkin, Co, Dublin.						
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. Date	A		Notified N WITHDRAWN Effect	<u></u>		
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No.			Notified	· · ·		
	Date		:	Effect			
8. APPEAL	Notified	······		Decision			
	Туре	···	-	Effect			
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of			Decision			
	application	-		Effect			
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Comp	Ref. in Compensation Register					
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enfor	Ref. in Enforcement Register					
12. PURCHASE NOTICE							

NOTICE					
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT					
14.					
15.					
Prepared by	Copy issued by				
Checked by	Date				
Future Print 476588	Co. Accts. Receipt No				

YB 1148

13th October, 1983.

Mr. Kevin Hauman, 34 Mt. Pelier Hill, Dublin 7.

Re:

Proposed garage and bedroom extension to 2 Wheatfield Grove, Clondalkin for Mr. Michael Heavey.

<u>11.14</u>0

Dear Sir,

I refer to your letter of the 11th October, 1983, and note that you have withdrawn the above planning application, which was lodged wit this Department on the 21st September, 1983.

1. 1. Here (37)

Yours faithfully,

for BubitipEl Officer.

. 2¹ .



_ · __ · · · .

Order No.: PB/1301/83

COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

Record of Executive Business and Manager's Orders

Proposed garage and	bedroom extension	n to 2, Wheatfield Grove, Clondalki	n for
Mr. Michael Heavey.	1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 10000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 -		
Mr. Kevin Haufman,		Reg. Ref. YB.1148	
34, Mt. Pelier Hill,	a a	Appl. Rec'd: 21/9/*83	
Dublin 7.		Add. Info. rec'd:	:
		Time ext. up to:	
	NF.	Letter for withdrawal rec:	11/10/*83

Report dated 11th October, 1983.

On the 21/9/*83, Mr. Kevin Haufman

submitted an application for garage and bedroom extension to the above location

on behalf of Mr. Michael Heavey

On the 11th October, 1983.

the applicant withdrew the application.

I recommend that no further consideration be given to this application in view of the withdrawal.

ę 🖗 for Principal Officer.

October, 1983.

Order: NOTED.

Dated:

Approved Officer

to whom the appropriate powers have been delegated by order of the Dublin City and County Manager dated the 5th October, 1983.

1 A A REAL AND A REAL AND